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Name Division Phone Number E-Mail Address Room

Allen-Smith, Sonja
Arflin, Danny
Aquino, Heather
Beck, Stephanie
Bell, Will

Borders, Jordan
Brantley, Dale
Carter, Sandra
Coleman, Jamie
Culverhouse, John
Dugger, Chris
Duke, Olivia
Fleisch, John

Grosshans, Emily (Intern)
Gunnells, John (Intern)

Guthrie, Tawana
Hall, Mikki
Heaghney, Ken
Holley, Jim
Howell, Scott
Huff, Lauren
Jones, Emily
Kim, Keith
Kinney, Kristen
Kirkland, Donald
Lawler, Brian
Lipton, Brian
Lowe, Felicia
Lowery, Rick
Lyons, Jack
MacCartney, Teresa

PS
ADM
PED
BS
HHS
ED
PED
EX
HHS
CPFM
ADM
PS
PS
CPFM
CPFM
EX
ADM
EX
IT
IT
ADM
EDU
ED
PS
PS
PS
ED
ADM
IT
IT
EX

(404) 656-7918
(404) 463-1177
(404) 656-3861
(404) 656-6507
(404) 656-7926
(404) 656-7949
(404) 657-6735
(404) 656-3820
(404) 463-5285
(404) 656-6364
(404) 656-6393
(404) 656-7956
(404) 463-1905

(404) 656-6421
(404) 656-4541
(404) 463-5232
(404) 656-6510
(404) 656-6518
(404) 657-7317
(404) 463-4445
(404) 656-6514
(404) 463-5226
(404) 656-7957
(404) 656-7917
(404) 656-7942
(404) 656-7920

(404) 656-3820

sonja.allen@opb.georgia.gov

danny.arflin@opb.georgia.qgov

heather.aquino@opb.georgia.qov

stephanie.thornton@opb.georgia.qgov

william.bell@opb.georgia.qov

jordan.borders@opb.georgia.gov

dale.brantley@opb.georgia.gov

sandra.carter@opb.georgia.gov

jamie.coleman@opb.georgia.gov

john.culverhouse@opb.georgia.gov

chris.dugger@opb.georgia.qgov

olivia.duke@opb.georgia.gov

john.fleisch@opb.georgia.qgov

emily.grosshans@opb.georgia.gov

john.gunnells@opb.georgia.gov

tawana.guthrie@opb.georgia.gov

mikki.hall@opb.georgia.gov

jim.holley@opb.georgia.gov

scott.howell@opb.georgia.gov

lauren.huff@opb.georgia.gov

emily.jones@opb.georgia.qov

keith.kKim@opb.georgia.gov

kristen.kinney@opb.georgia.qov

donald.kirkland@opb.georgia.gov

brian.lawler@opb.georgia.gov

brian.lipton@opb.georgia.gov

felicia.lowe@opb.georgia.gov

rick.lowery@opb.georgia.gov

Jack.Lyons@opb.georgia.qov

teresa.maccartney@opb.georgia.gov

303
215
423
517
325
417B
417A
505
316F
521
225
305
300A
518F
518E
501
216D
523
116H
116D
217C
403
400B
300D
300B
300C
400D
213
117B
116E
501A
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Maitland, Paul
Moats, Melissa
Morison, Taylor
Parrish, Bakia

Robinson, Brigitte

Roman, Cristina
Ruffin, William
Ryan, Meaghan
Stancil, Kyle
Talaber, Joe
Turner, Yvonne
Vincent, Jim
Wells, Chris
Wilson, Kerri
Wilson, Sonya
Wright, Lee
Zents, Bruce

Index

ADM - Administration

BS - Budget Services

IT
PED
PED

CPFM
ADM
HHS
HHS
PREC
EDU

PS

ADM

IT
PED

ED

ADM
HHS

IT

CPFM - Capital Planning & Fiscal Management

ED - Education
EX - Executive

HHS - Health and Human Services
IT - Information Technology

PED - Physical and Economic Development

(404) 656-6512
(404) 656-7954
(404) 656-7951
(404) 651-9421
(404) 656-7914
(404) 656-4312
(404) 463-1831
(404) 656-3800
(404) 656-7939
(404) 656-7943
(404) 656-7904
(404) 463-5074
(404) 656-7952
(404) 656-7908
(404) 657-1226
(404) 656-7923
(404) 463-5019

PREC - Planning, Research, Evaluation & Communication

PS - Public Safety

paul.maitland@opb.georgia.qov

melissa.moats@opb.georgia.gov

taylor.morison@opb.georgia.gov

bakia.parrish@opb.georgia.gov

brigitte.robinson@opb.georgia.gov

cristina.roman@opb.georgia.qgov

william.ruffin@opb.georgia.gov

meaghan.ryan@opb.georgia.gov

kyle.stancil@opb.georgia.gov

joe.talaber@opb.georgia.gov

yvonne.turner@opb.georgia.gov

jim.vincent@opb.georgia.gov

chris.wells@opb.georgia.gov

kerri.wilson@opb.georgia.gov

sonya.wilson@opb.georgia.qgov

lee.wright@opb.georgia.gov

bruce.zents@opb.georgia.gov

116F
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417C
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217D
317D
316A
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400F
300B
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425
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217B
323
115

Page 2 of 2


mailto:paul.maitland@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:melissa.moats@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:taylor.morison@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:bakia.parrish@opb.state.ga.us
mailto:brigitte.robinson@opb.state.ga.us
mailto:cristina.roman@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:william.ruffin@opb.state.ga.us
mailto:meaghan.ryan@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:kyle.stancil@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:joe.talaber@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:yvonne.turner@opb.state.ga.us
mailto:jim.vincent@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:chris.wells@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:kerri.wilson@opb.state.ga.us
mailto:lee.wright@opb.georgia.gov

